Bellekler

Uriin

PNY XLR DDR4 1x8GB 3200MHz Ram (MD8GD4320016AXR-
SI) (BULK)

8GB DR4 CL16 KF432C16BB2A/8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

64GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x32

64GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 KF432C16BBK2/64TR KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3600MHz CL18
Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS48G360C8)

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz CL16
Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS48G320C6)

Marka

Pny

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Stok Fiyat

35,90

35,00

190,00

230,00

45,00

45,00

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



